Description
The Maxi Gaskleen filter assembly is specifically designed for
≥ 3 nanometer (0.003 μm) filtration of high flow applications.
The 8202 Series assembly is designed for flow rates up to
30 scfm / 850 slpm; the 9202 Series assembly handles flow
rates up to 50 scfm / 1416 slpm.
Data Sheet MEMG89EN
 ■ 316L stainless steel electropolished housing

® Indicates a trademark registered in the USA.
MEMG89EN      July 2022
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Description Length (L) (in / mm)
GLFPF8202VMM8 Emflon PF element, 1⁄2" gasket seal (VCR or compatible) male / male 197 / 7.75
GLFPF8202BW8 Emflon PF element, 1⁄2" butt weld, 1.24 mm / 0.049 in wall 197 / 7.75
GLF8202VMM8 Emflon element, 1⁄2" gasket seal (VCR or compatible) male / male 197 / 7.75
GLF8202BW8 Emflon element, 1⁄2" butt weld, 1.24 mm / 0.049 in wall 197 / 7.75
GLFPF9202BW8 Emflon PF element, 1⁄2" butt weld, 1.24 mm / 0.049 in wall 295 / 1 1 .61
GLFPF9202BW12 Emflon PF element, 3⁄4" butt weld, 1.65 mm / 0.065 in wall 295 / 1 1 .61
GLFPF9202VMM8 Emflon PF element, 1⁄2" gasket seal (VCR or compatible) male / male 258 / 10.14
GLF9202VMM8 Emflon element, 1⁄2" gasket seal (VCR or compatible) male / male 258 / 10.14
Pressure Drop vs. Gas Flow Rate
Dimensions
63 mm